



SLP (C) No. 32273/2013

It is submitted that there are four respondents in the instant matter. Neither AD card nor unserved cover containing notice has been received back from respondent no. 1. so far. Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Advocate has on 29.3.2014 filed Vakalatnama and memo of appearance on behalf of respondent nos. 2 to 4 but has not filed Counter affidavit so far.

Service of show cause notice is not complete on respondent no. 1.

SLP (C) No. 27962/2013

It is submitted that there are three respondents in the instant matter. Mrs. Anubha Agarwal, Advocate has filed Vakalatnama/Memo of appearance on behalf of all the three respondents but has not filed Counter affidavit so far.

Service of show cause notice is complete.

SLP (C) No. 27963/2013

It is submitted that there are four respondents in the instant matter. Ms. Anubha Agrawal, Advocate has filed Vakalatnama/Memo of appearance on behalf respondent Nos. 1-3 but has not filed Counter affidavit so far. AD Card duly signed has been received back from respondent no. 4 but no one has entered appearance so far.

Service of show cause notice is complete.

SLP (C) No. 27964/2013

It is submitted that there are three respondents in the instant matter. Neither AD card nor unserved cover containing notice has been received back so far.

Service of show cause notice is not complete.

SLP (C) No. 27965/2013

It is submitted that there are total four respondents in the instant matter. AD Card duly signed from respondent no. 4 has been received but no one has entered appearance so far. Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Advocate has on 29.3.2014 filed Vakalatnama and memo of appearance on behalf of respondent nos. 1-3 but has not filed Counter

affidavit so far.

Service of show cause notice is complete.

The matters are listed before the Hon'ble Court with this office report.

Dated this the 29th day of March, 2014.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to:-Mr. P.S. Sudheer, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

YKS