

ITEM NO.32

COURT NO.14

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 5471/2014

M.K. JAIN & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HARYANA URBAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(LIST ONLY SLP(C) NO. 18233 OF 2015, CA NO. 8538 OF 2015 FOR ORD
AND CA NO. 5603 OF 2015)

WITH

C.A. No. 5603/2015 (IV)
(IMPLEADMENT)

SLP(C) No. 18233/2015 (IV-B)

C.A. No. 8538/2015 (IV)
(TO BE LISTED BEFORE CHAMBER JUDGE ONLY)

Date : 26-08-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Avinash Gautam, AOR (NP)
Ms. Anubha Agrawal, AOR (NP)
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, AOR (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Anubha Agrawal, AOR (NP)
Ms. Anuradha Mutatkar, AOR (NP)
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, AOR (NP)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears on behalf of the appellant(s).

List the matter after two weeks.

(TUSHAR BISHT)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(RENU KAPOOR)
BRANCH OFFICER