

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 5471/2014

M.K. JAIN &amp; ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HARYANA URBAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ANR. Respondent(s)  
(Only C.A. No. 5474 of 2014 to be listed before Hon'ble Judge in  
Chambers )

WITH

C.A. No. 5474/2014 (IV)

(IA No. 189929/2024 - AMENDMENT IN CAUSE TITLE)

Date : 30-09-2024 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AUGUSTINE GEORGE MASIH  
[IN CHAMBER]For Appellant(s) Mr. Nitin Kaushal, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Meena, Adv.  
Ms. Tanya Swarup, AORMs. A. Sumathi, AOR  
Ms. A.sumathi Aor, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. B.K. Satija, A.A.G.  
Mr. Samar Vijay Singh, AOR  
Ms. Sabarni Som, Adv.  
Mr. Fateh Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Makrand Pratap Singh, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RC.A. No. 5474/2014

Issue notice on the IA No. 189929/2024.

Reply, if any, be filed within four weeks.

List thereafter.

(NEETA SAPRA)  
COURT MASTER (SH)(ANU BHALLA)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)